

NDPS 10 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-000349-2022
J.O. Code WB00766

Order No. 12

Dt. 11.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and I.O.'s report.

Accused person on Court bail Golam Mortuja is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

No I.O.'s report is received.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **28.06.2022** for appearance and I.O.'s report.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.