

NDPS Case No.10 of 2022
CNR No.WBUD01000349-2022
J.O. Code No.WB01460.

Order No.22
06.09.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence
Accused Golam Murtuja on court bail is present by filing hazira along with his Ld.
Advocate.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness is present.

Hence, the day is adjourned.

Heard.

After hearing both sides,

To **19.12.2024** for appearance and evidence of PW8 I.d. necessary order.

Prosecution is directed to ensure the witnesses on the date fixed positively.

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur