

SPL. P.A. 10 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-001375-2022
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No 21

Dt. 09.06.2025

Fixed date i.e. on 07.06.2025 was declared holidays as Id-uz-Zoha(Bakrid) and Hon'ble High court's letter no. 1468-G dated 03.06.2025 and forwarding notice no. 1466 dated 03.06.2025 conveyed by memo no. 1356(34)/G dated 03.06.2025.

The case record is put up today for order.

The case is fixed for appearance, order awaiting from Hon'ble court and further order.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **06.08.2025** for appearance, order awaiting from Hon'ble court and further order.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POA Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POA Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.